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LAKE CENTER

LATE START
CLASSES

Course / Section Course Description

SCT-540-0512
SCT-500-0510
SCT-505-0511
AGR-62-0052
BUS-200-0201
COM-203-0003
EMS-202-0402
ENG-200-0380
ESL-500-0505
ESL-507-0068
ESL-509-0078
ESL-7A-0066
ESL-7B-0067
HST-203-0103
ART-207-0272
HUS-154-0074
MUS-209-0210
ESL-503B-0039
MUS-210A-0284
MUS-210B-0285
MUS-210C-0286
MUS-210D-0287
BIO-230-0013
SCT-515-0517
SCT-562-0516
CAM-70D-0076
CSC-531-0531
SCT-541-0518
CSC-532-0532
EMS-550-0513

Construction Math A
Intro to Construction Trades

Intro Construction Trades Lab

Mushroom Identification/Spring

Financial Accounting

Intro to Public Speaking
First Aid/Emergency/CPR
College Composition

ESL: Preparatory Level

ESL: Beginning

ESL: Intermediate

ESL: Beginning A

ESL: Beginning B

Modern United States History
Western Art from Prehistory
Interviewing/Counseling
History of Rock & Jazz

ESL: Oral Communication B
Piano: Beginning |

Piano: Beginning Il

Piano: Intermediate |

Piano: Intermediate Il
Human Anatomy

Fork and Scissor Lift Basics

Safety Standards

Vegetarian Cuisine-Sprg/Summer

Word Processing |
Construction Math B

Word Processing Il

Community First Aid/CPR/AED

MENDOCINO COLLEGE

i

T'S NOT TOO LATE!

THESE CLASSES START ON OR AFTER JANUARY 31ST

Start

02/01/24

02/02/24
02/02/24
02/03/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/07/24
02/08/24
02/08/24
02/09/24
02/09/24
02/09/24
02/09/24
02/09/24
02/21/24

03/02/24
03/08/24
03/18/24

04/02/24
04/04/24
04/16/24

05/03/24

REGISTER NOW!
www.mendocino.edu

End

03/21/24

05/03/24
05/17/24

03/09/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
03/02/24
03/09/24
05/17/24

04/M/24

05/23/24
04/25/24
05/10/24
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MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

Time

5:30PM-7:30PM
8:30AM-12:00PM
8:30AM- 4:30PM
5:00PM- 810PM
5:30PM- 7:50PM
1:.00PM- 4:20PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
1:00PM- 410PM
5:30PM- 815PM
5:30PM- 815PM
515PM- 8:00PM
5:30PM- 815PM
5:30PM- 815PM
5:.00PM- 8:220PM
5:30PM- 8:40PM
5:00PM- 810PM
12:00PM- 3:10PM
515PM-7:20PM
10:00AM-1:20PM
10:00AM-1:20PM
10:00AM-1:20PM
10:00AM-1:20PM
9:00AM-3:00PM
8:00AM-5:00PM
9:00AM- 5:00PM
6:00PM- 8:00PM
6:00PM- 7:50PM
5:30PM- 7:30PM
6:00PM- 7:50PM
1:.00PM- 5:00PM



