

LAKE CENTER LATE START CLASSES



IT'S NOT TOO LATE!

THESE CLASSES START ON OR AFTER JANUARY 31ST

Course / Section	Course Description	Start	End	Day	Time
SCT-540-0512	Construction Math A	02/01/24	03/21/24	Th	5:30PM- 7:30PM
SCT-500-0510	Intro to Construction Trades	02/02/24	05/03/24	F	8:30AM-12:00PM
SCT-505-0511	Intro Construction Trades Lab	02/02/24	05/17/24	F	8:30AM- 4:30PM
AGR-62-0052	Mushroom Identification/Spring	02/03/24	03/09/24	S	5:00PM- 8:10PM
BUS-200-0201	Financial Accounting	02/05/24	05/24/24	Т	5:30PM- 7:50PM
COM-203-0003	Intro to Public Speaking	02/05/24	05/24/24	М	1:00PM- 4:20PM
EMS-202-0402	First Aid/Emergency/CPR	02/05/24	05/24/24	F	10:00AM-12:30PM
ENG-200-0380	College Composition	02/05/24	05/24/24	Th	1:00PM- 4:10PM
ESL-500-0505	ESL: Preparatory Level	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	5:30PM- 8:15PM
ESL-507-0068	ESL: Beginning	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	5:30PM- 8:15PM
ESL-509-0078	ESL: Intermediate	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	5:15PM- 8:00PM
ESL-7A-0066	ESL: Beginning A	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	5:30PM- 8:15PM
ESL-7B-0067	ESL: Beginning B	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	5:30PM- 8:15PM
HST-203-0103	Modern United States History	02/05/24	05/24/24	М	5:00PM- 8:20PM
ART-207-0272	Western Art from Prehistory	02/07/24	05/24/24	W	5:30PM- 8:40PM
HUS-154-0074	Interviewing/Counseling	02/08/24	05/24/24	Th	5:00PM- 8:10PM
MUS-209-0210	History of Rock & Jazz	02/08/24	05/24/24	Th	12:00PM- 3:10PM
ESL-503B-0039	ESL: Oral Communication B	02/09/24	05/24/24	F	5:15PM- 7:20PM
MUS-210A-0284	Piano: Beginning I	02/09/24	05/24/24	F	10:00AM-1:20PM
MUS-210B-0285	Piano: Beginning II	02/09/24	05/24/24	F	10:00AM-1:20PM
MUS-210C-0286	Piano: Intermediate I	02/09/24	05/24/24	F	10:00AM-1:20PM
MUS-210D-0287	Piano: Intermediate II	02/09/24	05/24/24	F	10:00AM-1:20PM
BIO-230-0013	Human Anatomy	02/21/24	05/24/24	W	9:00AM-3:00PM
SCT-515-0517	Fork and Scissor Lift Basics	03/02/24	03/02/24	S	8:00AM-5:00PM
SCT-562-0516	Safety Standards	03/08/24	03/09/24	FS	9:00AM- 5:00PM
CAM-70D-0076	Vegetarian Cuisine-Sprg/Summer	03/18/24	05/17/24	W	6:00PM- 8:00PM
CSC-531-0531	Word Processing I	04/02/24	04/11/24	TTh	6:00PM- 7:50PM
SCT-541-0518	Construction Math B	04/04/24	05/23/24	Th	5:30PM- 7:30PM
CSC-532-0532	Word Processing II	04/16/24	04/25/24	TTh	6:00PM-7:50PM
EMS-550-0513	Community First Aid/CPR/AED	05/03/24	05/10/24	F	1:00PM- 5:00PM